

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1424/2006

IA No. 1748/2006

Anita Devi

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. S. Thakur, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Pariksha Parmar, Advocate for R-6.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

The respondent No.7 is not served till date. Fresh steps be taken for service of the respondent No.7 within two weeks.

List on 25.02.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
15.12.2021
Shammi