

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP no. 1424/2006

Anita Devi

..... Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr R K S Thakur, Advocate

Vs

State of J & K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Suraj Singh, GA for official respondents R-
1 to 5
Ms. Aruna Thakur, Advocate for R-6,7

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
12.09.2022

Objections have been filed on behalf of R-1 to 3 and 5 & 6.

Mr. Suraj Singh, learned GA seeks some more time to file separate objections on behalf of respondent no. 4. Time is extended by four weeks to file reply.

List on 10.11.2022.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
12.09.2022
Sahil Toga