

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No.1424/2006

Anita Devi

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. O.P.Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. O.S.Bandral, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Suraj Singh, GA for R- to 3
Ms. Pariksha Parmar, Advocate for R-6&7

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3 and 6 and 7 have been filed. However, objections by respondent Nos. 4 and 5 have not been filed and their right to file objections also stands closed.

List for consideration 6th March, 2023.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu
06.02.2023
Vinod.