

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1424/2006

IA No. 1748/2006

Anita Devi

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. O. S. Bandral, Advocate

vs

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Suraj Singh, GA

Ms. Aruna Thakur, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

List for consideration on 01.05.2023.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
03.04.2023
Neha

