

Sr. No. 28

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1424/2006

Anita Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. RKS Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vivek Mattoo, Advocate vice
Mr. Vishal Bharti, DyAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

28.02.2025

Proceedings in this petition are deferred in terms of the order
dated 06.11.2024.

List on 20.05.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
28.02.2025