

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1424/2006

Anita Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. P.D. Singh, Dy. AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE
ORDER

06.10.2025

This case pertains to the ReT scheme, which is pending consideration before the Hon'ble Supreme Court.

Accordingly, the matter is adjourned.

List on 31.12.2025.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

06.10.2025

Shafqat